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Port Kembla FY 18/19 YTD October
Non Containerised Trade in Revenue Tonne

Jul 2018 Aug 2018 Sep 2018 Oct 2018
Export 622,866 957,614 924,097 835,748
Import 1,171,704 1,354,439 1,248,380 1,170,950
Total 1,794,570 2,312,053 2,172,477 2,006,698

Jul 2017 Aug 2017 Sep 2017 Oct 2017

Previous Year Total 1,902,878 1,606,665 1,841,485 1,602,232




Port Kembla FY 18/19 YTD October

Non Containerised Trade in Revenue Tonne

Imports by Region

Region

AFRICA

CENTRAL AMERICA
EAST ASIA

EUROPE

MIDDLE EAST
NORTH AMERICA
OCEANIA

SOUTH AMERICA
SOUTH ASIA
SOUTH EAST ASIA

Break-Bulk

2,644

4
10,123
7,598
442
3,433
150,804
114

0

1,491

Total 176,653

Bulk Liquid

56,893

O O O O O o o

56,893

Dry Bulk

0

0

321,320
27,500

0

10,995
1,857,769
282,143
0

148,401
2,648,128

RoRo

36,240
27,310
1,042,375
364,628
4,860
104,847
20,836
11,532
1,232
449,944
2,063,804

Total RT

38,884
27,314
1,430,711
399,726
5,302
119,275
2,029,409
293,789
1,232
599,836
4,945,478

Prior Year
Period Total

110,069
18,103
1,405,246
451,427
15,504
151,294
1,694,690
158,376
3,809
751,485
4,760,003
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% Changes

-64.67%
50.88%
1.81%
-11.45%
-65.80%
-21.16%
19.75%
85.50%
-67.66%
-20.18%
3.90%
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Port Kembla FY 18/19 YTD October
Non Containerised Trade in Revenue Tonne
Exports by Region

Region Break-Bulk  Bulk Liquid Dry Bulk RoRo Total RT Prior Year ~ % Changes
Period Total

AFRICA 0 0 0 117 117 4,582 -97.45%
CENTRAL AMERICA 0 0 0 0 0 72 -100.00%
EAST ASIA 0 0 770,553 1,345 771,898 957,049 -19.35%
EUROPE 0 0 409,367 422 409,789 133,610 206.71%
MIDDLE EAST 0 0 22,756 213 22,969 21,432 7.17%
NORTH AMERICA 9,277 0 32,748 2,199 44,224 25,042  76.60%
OCEANIA 139,198 6,299 170,470 136,419 452,386 458,516  -1.34%
PACIFIC OCEAN ISLANDS 0 0 0 284 284 23,367 -98.78%
SOUTH AMERICA 0 0 0 88 88 0 100.00%
SOUTH ASIA 0 0 1,289,009 0 1,289,009 340,607 278.44%
SOUTH EAST ASIA 37,423 0 309,941 2,197 349,561 228,985 52.66%

Total 185,898 6,299 3,004,844 143,284 3,340,325 2,193,262 52.30%
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Disclaimer

While NSW Ports Operations Hold Co Pty Limited, NSW Ports Pty Limited and their subsidiaries (NSW
Ports) make every reasonable effort to ensure that the information contained in this document is correct,
NSW Ports gives no guarantee, warranty or representation regarding:

The quality, accuracy, completeness or suitability for the purpose of this document or the information
included in this document or

The information included in the document is free from defect, error or omission.
This document is not advice and should not be treated as such or be used to achieve any purpose.




